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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures .
for CANDIDATES
(RSA 664)
November 3, 2004 - General Election

of

[abeet) . ']
cand:dnu office of MM_I_
for the WM parry,

Couaty a_Mnaméﬁ_-:_mm No.

repont that T have w&m the general slection and do subsnit, with my fiscal agest the
f;ﬁ;\_vmg rqsoﬂ. of tespipts and axpanditures,
SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION
Dats of Report: October 13 2 October 27 F November 10 a

. 1) Amount brought forward from Primary Elcction ) ) ' Py 'a’-‘

(Required only an firat reporr filed for Gengral Election) : {Indicate Surplus or Daficit)
Recelpts: -
2) Towl of ali general eiecrion receipts in this report 2 3 D 3 25 N m

y 5. 1230.00

3) Total of ali receipts previously repartad for general election

4) Tote) of al} general election receiprs to dete . . 4) S_\_@L@

(Add linaa 1,2 and 3)

5) Towl ganaral 2lection expanditurer in diie report ' 8 8 35 s (-98

8) Total of genaral slaction axpenditures previously repanted 8 S 7. m_
T) Total of expenditures 1o datc for gencral election 7 8§ g =2 28,7 &
§) Bilancs if SURPLUS | n »14.314.28
5) Balance if DEFICTT o 9) 8
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Last First
Simoes Jayme
McCooey John
Auto Dealers PAC

Gorin Stephen
Basledo Philip
Millerick Shawn
Doyle Mary
Burack Thomas
Myskowski Dana
Levitan Jeffrey
Brothers Richard
Burke James
Bouley James
Wills BRaerbel
Keach Suzanne
MWS Services

NH Optical CC inc.
Bianco James
Wade Steven
Thompson Robert
Eckman Harold
Davy John
Wilbur Ronaid
Daukopulos Iphigenia
Jensen Kritian
Goddard I§ Walter
Barrows Maureen
Petrone Augusta
Thomson Peter
Kfoury JR, Frederick
Paine James
Murhpy Elizabeth
Zachos Kimon
Swenson Kurt
Jones Albert
Curelop Ellen

Occupation Address

Business Ex 480 Meredith Center Rd.

Retired

Lobbyist

447 Center Rd.
PO Box 201
PB Box 2337
4 Abby Dr.

209 Old Harisville Rd.

553 Route 3A

6 Rivermead Rd.
1626 South Rd.
8 Village Green

Q0 Box 1689

17 Dodge Rd.

124 East Side Drive
13 Hamplon St
207 Mountain Rd.
153 River Side Dr.
440 Terrill Park Dr,
18 Center St.

108 Montain Rd.
182 Hopkins Green
84 Palomino Ln.
149 Kimball Rd.

21 Dwinnell Dr.

82 West Parish Rd.
32 Centerbrook Dr.
50 Birch Point Rd.
11 Bell Av.

Mt. Cube Farm

58 Whitford St.
286 Pleasant St
53 Mt. Defight Rd.
2093 Elm St.

336 Putney Hill Rd.
PO Box 350

Healthcare 64 Farmington Rd.

City
Hillsboro
Dover
Concord
Canterbury
Dublin

Bow
Peterborough
Hopkinion
Henniker
Laconia
Campton
Amherst
Concord
Cencord
Concord
Contoocook
Concord
Concord
Concord
Hopkinton
Bedford
Hancock
Concord
Concord
Farmington
Sunapee
Exeter
Dubtin
Orford
Manchester
Concord
Deerfield
Manchester
Hokinton
Weare
Nashua

State ZIP

NH  03244-4825

NH 03820
NH  03302-2337
NH 03224
NH 03444
NH 03304
NH 03458-1701

NH 03229
NH 03242
NH 03246
NH 03223
NH 03031
NH 03301
NH 03301
NH 03301
NH 03229
NH 0331
NH 03301
NH Q3301
NH 03229
NH  03110-6450
NH 03449
NH 03301
NH 03301
CT 06032-3332
NH 03782
NH 03833
NH 03444-1037
NH 03777
NH 03104
NH 03301
NH 03037-1304
NH 03104
NH $3229
NH 03281
NH 03060

10727412004
1012712004
10/27/2004
1072712004
1042712004
1072712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004

1042712004

10/27/12004
1042712004
1042712004
10/27/2004
1042712004
10/27/2004
10/27f2004
10£2712004
1012712004
10/27/2004
10/2712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
16/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
102712004
10/27/2004
1042712004
1012712004
10/27/2004

Date of Deposit Amount

$50.00
$50.00
$1,000.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$150.00
$100.00
$160.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
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Velllette
Ross
Sanel
Marden
Holmes
Piatt

William
Douglas
Nancy
Lee
Kenneth
Donald

NHBA State Bank PAC

Zeliff JR.
Ensign
Crocker
Lewis
Giunta
Sargent
Francis
Kiein
Walis

William
Stephen
Jeffrey
Jehn
Anthony
Beth Teacher
Sharon

Ernest

Michael

Lobbyist

Genesis Heaith Care Group
Medco Heaith Solutions Inc.

Ntapalis
Preston
McDevitt JR.

Suzanne
Robert
John

NH Eye Care Committee

NH Independent Pharmacy Assoc. LLC

Presby Lynn
Wheelock Major
Photios Tsanioulas
The Parker Group

Lussier Barry
Langby Elizabeth Housewife
Guaraldi Lawrence
Merck & Co.

Brigham Joseph
Bliss Donald
NHHCA-PAC

Murry David
Molan Richard
Hodges

1 Piarce Ln.

40 Gudilow Landing
127 School St.

PB Box 1212

275 Old Province Rd.
1221 Briar Hili Rd.

122 N. Main St. 2nd FLR.

6 Thorn Mtn, Rd.

PO Box 64

3 Orchard Hill Rd.
49 Goldmine Rd.

3 Lake Shore Dr.

695 Farrington Cnr. Rd.

Sky Farm Box 341

7 Brimmer Si.

6 Winthrop St.

101 E. State St

100 Parsons Pond Dr.
36 Wellington Ct.

63 Ocean Blvd.

7 North State St
125 North Main St.
PO Box 222

PO Box 3066
Shaker Road

2 Eagle Square

443 Stark Lane

PO Box 227

21 Bank St.

c/o Judy Butler

23 Poor Richards Drive
24 Spring St.

128 Airport Road

94 Quarry Way

125 Tennyson Drive

David Hodges Dev201 Loudon Road

Ambherst
Newington
Concord
Concord
Newbury
Contookook
Concord
Jackson

New London
Peterborough
Dublin
Franklin
Hogkinton
Charlestown
Boston
Concord
Kennett Sguare
Franklin Lakes
Manchester
Hampton
Gilford
Concord
Concord
Freedom
Peterborough
Concord
Concord
Manchester
Dublin
Lebanon
Wesi Roxbury
Bow

Laconia
Concord
Manchester
Manchester
Concord

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MA
NH
PA
NJ

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH

NH-

MA
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

03031
03801
03301
03302
03255
03229
03302
03846
03257
03458
03444
03235
03229
03603
02108
033
19348
07417-2603
03104
03842

03301
03301
03836
03458

03301
03102
03444
03766

03304
03246
03301
03104
03104
03301

1012712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
1012712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
1012712004
1012712004
10/27/2004
1012712004
1012712004
10/2712004
1042712004

_ 10/27/2004

1012712004
1012712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
1012712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
102712004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/27/2004
10/12712004
10/27/2004
10/2772004
10/27/2004

$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$150.00
$100.00
$60.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$200.00
$30.00
$50.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$50.00
$200.c0
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$500.00
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Fortin Gerard Voltmer Ass 203 N Pond Rd. Chester NH 03038 102712004 $250.00
Home Builders Assoc. of NH PO Box 2283 Concord NH 03302 10/27/2004 $500.00
Bahre Sandra NHIS PG Box 198 Oxford ME 04270 10/27/2004  $1,000.00
Bahre Gary NHIS PO Box 198 Oxford ME 04270 10/27/2004  $1,000.00
Presby Environmental Inc. PO Box 617 Sugar Hill NH 03585 10/27/2004 $250.00

$10,325.00
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SE°d H10L

Paid to

Paul Bradicich
Hawkeye

Bank of America

Address
35 Main St. Goffstown NH 03045
PO Box 371 Milford, NH 03055

Amount Date Gen/Pri
2,800 10/22/2004 Gen
416 1012712004 Gen
1,041.68 10/22/2004 Gen

Nature Of Expenditure

Media Consuiting/ TV ad

Newspaper ad

Priter, Gas, Meals, and other campaign expenses
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